o/

4AZvdS

g

g5/
(2143

©)
Q)
©)
®
v o

22 23 24 25 26

17 (2

e ®
E®
o @

64.36 50 " . &5 side

589.36 55 55 s0

s

k%

6¢
@ | @3
o

o5
05
OF:
”
iz ™

og
o

o8
8z
3

Q5

©)
9
PR

. @
W og
1218
@@ @ o
(23) | {2z
@ F O
6 | oz
oc | sz
@

®
2
g€
@ | O
e
200

@
8l
15
@ | ©

®

8

S

o 2e
®

®
6
bg
® | @

008L

€e
©

062

e

HAY
og

08
05
®
1
o5
o5
ge
@ | ®
o5

(
2

og

£5.785 15 155

O
2l
Ie

0g

H3ZVdS

g’% 158,76 55 58
: % g OF N
- g O b 24 % A {éb : 2
OF

®
R
0

AVE &
G‘SD

158

@ . 5250

- N o @ 2
- B

15577 *

% @
G0 @6 ®o® e

200!

4250
158

og

)
—
8z

[
(&
)
®
P

lg

®
4l
62 oz
® ® 9|0 0|0 ehae
8

®®
NO
(7)
©
?

92

og
5
&
(¢
5
5
)
Zr
5

ANV

; \ A ; = | N y 18579 =
8 a2 & = g1 is : G o
| gl B g s O gk @8 ©y
— 2 ol B %0 EeD ' L 158
0 M o 64.40 . . : ) 64.40 -
JEEL |2 =L
S :
@ @ @ 3 @ g = @ @
g jrbYe ® 9l (® o
= < 22 % ™ % ©
& : m
! =
2 : - =
N> 444? 56 55 &5 50 4426 522—2; \:}QS?(S\ 4941 %0 5 . ) & ah {ﬁ%:)
) o
I
° T
. 2 - . .

¢
[N Baae B NS Y

AVE 8

8 LINDEN



1342 EIm Ave. Glendale, CA 91201

Neighborhood Survey List

Number
1( Proposed)
1(Existing)
2

© 0 N o ua M W

N N N N A a4 A a4 A oA A a a
w N -2 O ©O 0o N o o~ w N =~ O

Average

Address

1342 Elm Ave. Glendale

1342 EIm Ave

1340 Elm Ave.
1334 EIm Ave.
1332 Elm Ave.
1328 Elm Ave.
1324 Elm Ave.
1320 EIm Ave.
1321 Elm Ave.
1325 Elm Ave.
1329 Elm Ave.
1333 EIm Ave.
1335 Elm Ave.
1341 EIm Ave.
1343 Elm Ave.
1349 EIm Ave.
1351 Elm Ave.
1357 EIm Ave.
1361 Elm Ave.
1360 EIm Ave.
1356 Elm Ave.

1352 EIm Ave.

1348 EIm Ave

1345 Linden Ave. Glendale

. Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale

. Glendale

Stories Roof Type

2
1
1

Conc. Tiles

Clay Tiles/ Comp. flat
Clay Tiles/ Comp. flat
Clay Tiles

Clay Tiles/ Comp. flat
Comp. Shingles
Comp. Shingles

Clay Tiles

Comp. Shingles

Clay Tiles

Clay Tiles

Comp. Shingles
Comp. Shingles

Clay Tiles/ Comp. flat
Clay Tiles/ Comp. flat
Clay Tiles/ Comp. flat
Comp. Flat

Comp. Shingles
Comp. Shingles

Clay Tiles/ Comp. flat
Clay Tiles/ Comp. flat
Comp. Sjingles
Comp. Shingles

Clay Tiles

Set Back
25
25
24
24
24
24

25
40
40
40
32
32
32
26
32
32
32
32
32
32
22
18
20

29.09

Lot Area
7787.5
77875
7788
7788
7788
7788
7789
7789
8218
8218
8218
8218
8218
8218
8218
8218
8218
8218
8218
8218
8218
7786
7786
7786

8030.85

Floor Area
2285
1106
1522
1114
1886
1591
1835
1634
1536
1631
1431
999
1273
1273
1850
1675
2156
1976
1480
1712
1904
2300
1763
2117

1641.91

FAR
0.3

0.14
0.2

0.14
0.24
0.2

0.23
0.21
0.19
0.2

0.17
0.12
0.15
0.15
0.22
0.2

0.26
0.24
0.18
0.21
0.23
0.28
0.23

0.27

0.20



1332 Elm Ave.

1328 EIm Ave.



1320 Elm Ave.



1321 Elm Ave.

1325 Elm Ave.



1329 Elm Ave.

1333 Elm Ave.



1335 Elm Ave.

1341 Elm Ave.



1343 Elm Ave.

1349 Elm Ave.



1351 Elm Ave.

1357 EIm Ave.



1361 Elm Ave.

1360 Elm Ave.



1356 Elm Ave.

1352 Elm Ave.



1345 Linden Ave.
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